
February Menu 
 
Monday, February 2 
Chicken & Rice Bowl, 
Tortilla Chips, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Tuesday, February 3 
Big Mac Casserole, 
Veggies, Roll, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, February 4 
Quesadillas, 
Chips & Cheese, 
Veggies, Fruit & Milk 
 
Thursday, February 5 
Ham & Swiss Melts, 
Tator Tots, Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Friday, February 6 
Homemade Pizza, 
Tossed Salad, 
Jell-O, Fruit & Milk 
 
Monday, February 9 
Pancakes, 
Sausage, Hash Browns, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Tuesday, February 10 
Taco Salad, 
Veggies, Roll, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, February 11 
Hamburgers, 
Cheese, Fries, 
Baked Beans, 
Fruit & Milk 



 
Thursday, February 12 
BLT Sandwich, 
Broccoli Salad, 
Veggies, Chips, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Friday, February 13 
No School 
 
Monday, February 16 
Biscuit & Gravy, 
Scrambled Eggs, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Tuesday, February 17 
Sandwich, 
Cheesy Broccoli Soup, 
Veggies, Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, February 18 
Nacho Supreme, 
Refried Beans, 
Bread, Fruit & Milk 
 
Thursday, February 19 
Chicken Fajitas, 
Mexican Rice, 
Veggies, Fruit & Milk 
 
Friday, February 20 
French Bread Pizza, 
Pudding, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Monday, February 23 
Philly Beef, 
Onion Rings, Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Tuesday, February 24 
Pulled Pork Sandwich, 
Mac & Cheese, 
Coleslaw, 



Fruit & Milk 
 
Wednesday, February 25 
Chicken Pot Pie, 
Cranberries, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Thursday, February 26 
Pizza Casserole, 
Green Beans, 
Garlic Stick, 
Fruit & Milk 
 
Friday, February 27 
Loaded Baked 
Potato, 
Veggies, 
Fruit & Milk 
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